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Chipno Stno Name

Men (57)

8320832
8639472
8662224
8501720
8662665
8644703
8580984
8668779
8639493
8004888
8061500
8662362
8581016
8044564
8581026
8648786
8644639
8633656
8644727
8581015
8020406
8581009
8019211
8639479
8140203
8644873
8110901
8654894
8240305
8410807
8006008
8025630
8644791
8045098
8170200
8198618
8581024
8644773
8656507
8300045
8187930
8655509
8051126
8310905
8531688
8440991
8202000
8307074
8644772
8657054
8044589
8021099
8644792
8534752
8198603
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Niklas Ochenbauer
Simion Suciu
Andrin Bieri

Yuki Ishihara

Timo Kudre

Miika Muotka
Aleksandar Pedev
Chris Marcus Krahv
Lucas Tamas
Matyas Zakouril
Janis Baunis
Radek Penaz
Preslav Mitev

Axel Aalde

Tsvetan lvanov
Kasparas Sulcys
Zoltan Szep
Nerijus Sulcys

Eetu Takanen
Nikolay Dimitrov
Jonas Carlsson
Anton Kapsazov
Daniel Graetzer
Hunor Gego

Gian Andri Mueller
Petr Horvat

Andri Jordi

Marek Sterba
Corsin Mueller
Krystof Prusa
Gustavs Stana

Ole Gunnar Kleppa Madslien
Olle llmar Jaama
Corsin Boos

Eskil Froisland
Gion Schnyder
Stanimir Belomazhev
Miska Tervala
Josef Nagy

Tobias Habenicht
Rasmus Wickbom
Tuomas Outinen
Mattias Larsson
Nicola Mueller
Vegard Gulbrandsen
Isak Lundholm
Henrik Fredrikse Aas
Gustav Nordstrom
Pyry Riissanen
Jonatan Stahl
Teodor Mo Hjelseth
Gustav Jonsson
Niklas Ekstrom
Styrk Kamsvaag
Andrei Lamov

Club

Austria AUT
Romania ROU
Switzerland SUI
Japan JPN

Estonia EST

Finland FIN

Bulgaria BUL
Estonia EST
Romania ROU
Czech Republic CZE
Latvia LAT

Czech Republic CZE
Bulgaria BUL
Norway NOR
Bulgaria BUL
Lithuania LTU
Romania ROU
Lithuania LTU
Finland FIN

Bulgaria BUL
Sweden SWE
Bulgaria BUL
Switzerland SUI
Romania ROU
Switzerland SUI
Czech Republic CZE
Switzerland SUI
Czech Republic CZE
Switzerland SUI
Czech Republic CZE
Latvia LAT

Norway NOR
Estonia EST
Switzerland SUI
Norway NOR
Switzerland SUI
Bulgaria BUL
Finland FIN

Czech Republic CZE
Austria AUT

Sweden SWE
Finland FIN

Sweden SWE
Switzerland SUI
Norway NOR
Sweden SWE
Norway NOR
Sweden SWE
Finland FIN

Sweden SWE
Norway NOR
Sweden SWE
Finland FIN

Norway NOR
Sweden SWE

Start

10:00:00
10:02:00
10:04:00
10:06:00
10:08:00
10:10:00
10:12:00
10:14:00
10:16:00
10:18:00
10:20:00
10:22:00
10:24:00
10:26:00
10:28:00
10:30:00
10:32:00
10:34:00
10:36:00
10:38:00
10:40:00
10:42:00
10:44:00
10:46:00
10:48:00
10:50:00
10:52:00
10:54:00
10:56:00
10:58:00
11:00:00
11:02:00
11:04:00
11:06:00
11:08:00
11:10:00
11:12:00
11:14:00
11:16:00
11:18:00
11:20:00
11:22:00
11:24:00
11:26:00
11:28:00
11:30:00
11:32:00
11:34:00
11:36:00
11:38:00
11:40:00
11:42:00
11:44:00
11:46:00
11:48:00
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Chipno Stno Name

Men (57)

8655620
8181337

Women (45)

8644731
8581018
8532226
8581014
8010302
8581025
8658346
8020008
8533322
8581022
8642315
8655527
8638071
8523498
8523754
8606489
8150505
8090398
8667966
8050507
8660401
8080601
8580998
8270520
8644793
8144810
8290405
8655549
8044603
8250201
8532427
8458880
8655642
8005091
8001215
8527819
8655637
8629397
8199011
8644705
8581013
8644798
8393797
8665852
8021201

56
57

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Aapo Viippola
Jorgen Baklid

Lotte Line Ekstrom
Raya Hristova
Margarita Dienyte
Nikol Ivanova
Aasne Haavengen
Teodora Malcheva
Hibiki Sano

Marie Varga

Elize Bremze
Siyana Mateva
Anete Strauta

Satu Tuomisto

Liis Marii Kaso
Anezka Hlavacova
Siiri Rasimus
Wenke Heinemann
Elin Neuenschwander
Antonia Erhart
Tereza Peckova
Nelly Martensson
Johanka Simkova
Ane Sofie Krogh
Andreya Dyaksova
Eliane Deininger
Evine Westli Andersen
Epp Paalberg
Ingeborg Roll Mosland
Vilma Pesu

Birgit Dorthea K Madslien
Flurina Mueller
Synne Strand

Linda Lindkvist
Maria Hoskari

Doris Kudre

Ella Turesson

Anna Ulvensoen
Amanda Yli Futka
Idunn Strand
Magdalena Olsson
Heta Virtanen
Antoniya Grigorova
Nina Karna

Frida Sandberg
Delia Giezendanner
Anna Aasa

Club

(cont.)

Finland FIN
Norway NOR

Finland FIN
Bulgaria BUL
Lithuania LTU
Bulgaria BUL
Norway NOR
Bulgaria BUL
Japan JPN
Austria AUT
Latvia LAT
Bulgaria BUL
Latvia LAT
Finland FIN
Estonia EST
Czech Republic CZE
Finland FIN
Germany GER
Switzerland SUI
Austria AUT
Czech Republic CZE
Sweden SWE
Czech Republic CZE
Norway NOR
Bulgaria BUL
Switzerland SUI
Norway NOR
Estonia EST
Norway NOR
Finland FIN
Norway NOR
Switzerland SUI
Norway NOR
Sweden SWE
Finland FIN
Estonia EST
Sweden SWE
Norway NOR
Finland FIN
Norway NOR
Sweden SWE
Finland FIN
Bulgaria BUL
Finland FIN
Sweden SWE
Switzerland SUI
Sweden SWE

Start

11:50:00
11:52:00

10:01:00
10:03:00
10:05:00
10:07:00
10:09:00
10:11:00
10:13:00
10:15:00
10:17:00
10:19:00
10:21:00
10:23:00
10:25:00
10:27:00
10:29:00
10:31:00
10:33:00
10:35:00
10:37:00
10:39:00
10:41:00
10:43:00
10:45:00
10:47:00
10:49:00
10:51:00
10:53:00
10:55:00
10:57:00
10:59:00
11:01:00
11:03:00
11:05:00
11:07:00
11:09:00
11:11:00
11:13:00
11:15:00
11:17:00
11:19:00
11:21:00
11:23:00
11:25:00
11:27:00
11:29:00



