

Chipno	Stno	Name	Club	Start
Men (57)				
8320832	1	Niklas Ochenbauer	Austria AUT	10:00:00
8639472	2	Simion Suciu	Romania ROU	10:02:00
8662224	3	Andrin Bieri	Switzerland SUI	10:04:00
8501720	4	Yuki Ishihara	Japan JPN	10:06:00
8662665	5	Timo Kudre	Estonia EST	10:08:00
8644703	6	Miika Muotka	Finland FIN	10:10:00
8580984	7	Aleksandar Pedev	Bulgaria BUL	10:12:00
8668779	8	Chris Marcus Krahv	Estonia EST	10:14:00
8639493	9	Lucas Tamas	Romania ROU	10:16:00
8004888	10	Matyas Zakouril	Czech Republic CZE	10:18:00
8061500	11	Janis Baunis	Latvia LAT	10:20:00
8662362	12	Radek Penaz	Czech Republic CZE	10:22:00
8581016	13	Preslav Mitev	Bulgaria BUL	10:24:00
8044564	14	Axel Aalde	Norway NOR	10:26:00
8581026	15	Tsvetan Ivanov	Bulgaria BUL	10:28:00
8648786	16	Kasparas Sulcys	Lithuania LTU	10:30:00
8644639	17	Zoltan Szep	Romania ROU	10:32:00
8633656	18	Nerijus Sulcys	Lithuania LTU	10:34:00
8644727	19	Eetu Takanen	Finland FIN	10:36:00
8581015	20	Nikolay Dimitrov	Bulgaria BUL	10:38:00
8020406	21	Jonas Carlsson	Sweden SWE	10:40:00
8581009	22	Anton Kapsazov	Bulgaria BUL	10:42:00
8019211	23	Daniel Graetzer	Switzerland SUI	10:44:00
8639479	24	Hunor Gego	Romania ROU	10:46:00
8140203	25	Gian Andri Mueller	Switzerland SUI	10:48:00
8644873	26	Petr Horvat	Czech Republic CZE	10:50:00
8110901	27	Andri Jordi	Switzerland SUI	10:52:00
8654894	28	Marek Sterba	Czech Republic CZE	10:54:00
8240305	29	Corsin Mueller	Switzerland SUI	10:56:00
8410807	30	Krystof Prusa	Czech Republic CZE	10:58:00
8006008	31	Gustavs Stana	Latvia LAT	11:00:00
8025630	32	Ole Gunnar Kleppa Madslie	Norway NOR	11:02:00
8644791	33	Olle Ilmar Jaama	Estonia EST	11:04:00
8045098	34	Corsin Boos	Switzerland SUI	11:06:00
8170200	35	Eskil Froisland	Norway NOR	11:08:00
8198618	36	Gion Schnyder	Switzerland SUI	11:10:00
8581024	37	Stanimir Belomazhev	Bulgaria BUL	11:12:00
8644773	38	Miska Tervala	Finland FIN	11:14:00
8656507	39	Josef Nagy	Czech Republic CZE	11:16:00
8300045	40	Tobias Habenicht	Austria AUT	11:18:00
8187930	41	Rasmus Wickbom	Sweden SWE	11:20:00
8655509	42	Tuomas Outinen	Finland FIN	11:22:00
8051126	43	Mattias Larsson	Sweden SWE	11:24:00
8310905	44	Nicola Mueller	Switzerland SUI	11:26:00
8531688	45	Vegard Gulbrandsen	Norway NOR	11:28:00
8440991	46	Isak Lundholm	Sweden SWE	11:30:00
8202000	47	Henrik Fredrikse Aas	Norway NOR	11:32:00
8307074	48	Gustav Nordstrom	Sweden SWE	11:34:00
8644772	49	Pyy Riissanen	Finland FIN	11:36:00
8657054	50	Jonatan Stahl	Sweden SWE	11:38:00
8044589	51	Teodor Mo Hjelseth	Norway NOR	11:40:00
8021099	52	Gustav Jonsson	Sweden SWE	11:42:00
8644792	53	Niklas Ekstrom	Finland FIN	11:44:00
8534752	54	Styrk Kamsvaag	Norway NOR	11:46:00
8198603	55	Andrei Lamov	Sweden SWE	11:48:00

Chipno	Stno	Name	Club	Start
Men (57)			(cont.)	
8655620	56	Aapo Viippola	Finland FIN	11:50:00
8181337	57	Jorgen Baklid	Norway NOR	11:52:00
Women (45)				
8644731	101	Lotte Line Ekstrom	Finland FIN	10:01:00
8581018	102	Raya Hristova	Bulgaria BUL	10:03:00
8532226	103	Margarita Dienyte	Lithuania LTU	10:05:00
8581014	104	Nikol Ivanova	Bulgaria BUL	10:07:00
8010302	105	Aasne Haavengen	Norway NOR	10:09:00
8581025	106	Teodora Malcheva	Bulgaria BUL	10:11:00
8658346	107	Hibiki Sano	Japan JPN	10:13:00
8020008	108	Marie Varga	Austria AUT	10:15:00
8533322	109	Elize Bremze	Latvia LAT	10:17:00
8581022	110	Siyana Mateva	Bulgaria BUL	10:19:00
8642315	111	Anete Strauta	Latvia LAT	10:21:00
8655527	112	Satu Tuomisto	Finland FIN	10:23:00
8638071	113	Liis Marii Kaso	Estonia EST	10:25:00
8523498	114	Anezka Hlavacova	Czech Republic CZE	10:27:00
8523754	115	Siiri Rasimus	Finland FIN	10:29:00
8606489	116	Wenke Heinemann	Germany GER	10:31:00
8150505	117	Elin Neuenschwander	Switzerland SUI	10:33:00
8090398	118	Antonia Erhart	Austria AUT	10:35:00
8667966	119	Tereza Peckova	Czech Republic CZE	10:37:00
8050507	120	Nelly Martensson	Sweden SWE	10:39:00
8660401	121	Johanka Simkova	Czech Republic CZE	10:41:00
8080601	122	Ane Sofie Krogh	Norway NOR	10:43:00
8580998	123	Andreya Dyaksova	Bulgaria BUL	10:45:00
8270520	124	Eliane Deininger	Switzerland SUI	10:47:00
8644793	125	Evine Westli Andersen	Norway NOR	10:49:00
8144810	126	Epp Paalberg	Estonia EST	10:51:00
8290405	127	Ingeborg Roll Mosland	Norway NOR	10:53:00
8655549	128	Vilma Pesu	Finland FIN	10:55:00
8044603	129	Birgit Dorthea K Madslien	Norway NOR	10:57:00
8250201	130	Flurina Mueller	Switzerland SUI	10:59:00
8532427	131	Synne Strand	Norway NOR	11:01:00
8458880	132	Linda Lindkvist	Sweden SWE	11:03:00
8655642	133	Maria Hoskari	Finland FIN	11:05:00
8005091	134	Doris Kudre	Estonia EST	11:07:00
8001215	135	Ella Turesson	Sweden SWE	11:09:00
8527819	136	Anna Ulvensoen	Norway NOR	11:11:00
8655637	137	Amanda Yli Futka	Finland FIN	11:13:00
8629397	138	Idunn Strand	Norway NOR	11:15:00
8199011	139	Magdalena Olsson	Sweden SWE	11:17:00
8644705	140	Heta Virtanen	Finland FIN	11:19:00
8581013	141	Antoniya Grigorova	Bulgaria BUL	11:21:00
8644798	142	Nina Karna	Finland FIN	11:23:00
8393797	143	Frida Sandberg	Sweden SWE	11:25:00
8665852	144	Delia Giezendanner	Switzerland SUI	11:27:00
8021201	145	Anna Aasa	Sweden SWE	11:29:00